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Hôpital ophtalmique Jules-Gonin
Le Service universitaire d’ophtalmologie a le plaisir de vous convier  
à un nouveau cours de formation continue

Organisation générale
Dr Alexandre Moulin, PD

Organisateurs
Prof. ThomasJ. Wolfensberger
Dr Lazaros Konstantinidis
Dre Jelena Potic
Dr Theodor Stappler  

Lieu
Auditoire Hôpital ophtalmique Jules-Gonin

Places limitées - inscriptions obligatoires sur : 
https://events.ophtalmique.ch/
 
Informations générales
Les certificats de participation seront envoyés par e-mail

Orateurs invités
Dr Rodrigo Anguita, Moorfields Eye Hospital, London, UK
Prof. Maria H. Berrocal, University of San Juan, Puerto Rico, USA
Prof. Yale L. Fisher, VRM Consultants - Cornell University New York, Bascom Palmer  
Institute, Miami, USA
Dr Florian Heussen, Augenklinik Inselspital, Universität Bern, CH
Prof. Rajeev Muni, University of Toronto, Canada
Dr George Pappas, University of Crete, Heraklion, Greece
Prof. Kourous Rezaei, University of Chicago, Rush Medical School, USA
Prof. Demetrios Vavvas, Harvard University, Department of Ophthalmology, Boston, USA

Contact
Valentine De Preux 

Tél. 021 626 84 46
coursetcongres@fa2.ch
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Inscription

Modérateurs : Prof. T. J. Wolfensberger, Dr L. Konstantinidis, Dre J. Potic, Dr T. Stappler

Introduction
Prof. Thomas J. Wolfensberger 

Complex cases in Vitreoretinal Surgery 
Prof. Kourous Rezaei

Epiretinal membranes : Is early intervention the right approach?
Dr George Pappas

Ultrasound B scan for the VR surgeon : What has changed ? 
Prof. Yale L. Fisher 

Robotics in ophthalmic surgery
Dr Florian Heussen

Minimalistic retinal surgery : In-office techniques
Prof. Maria H. Berrocal

Pause

Modérateurs : Prof. T. J. Wolfensberger, Dr L. Konstantinidis, Dre J. Potic, Dr T. Stappler

From Gonin’s Theory to Machemer’s Vitrectomy and Back Again : Coming Full Circle in Rhegmatoge-
nous Retinal Detachment Repair
Prof. Rajeev Muni

A new paradigm in the surgical management of Proliferative diabetic retinopathy
Dr Rodrigo Anguita 

Up-date in the treatment of Optic Disc Pit
Dr George Pappas 

Plaies pénétrantes et corps étrangers intraoculaires : quoi de neuf ?
Dre Jelena Potic 

PVR - management , pharmacotherapy and challenges
Prof. Demetrios Vavvas

Discussion et clôture

Apéritif

13:00 - 14:00

14:00 - 15:45

14:00

14:05

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:45 - 16:15

16:15 - 17:45

16:15

16:35

16:55

17:15

17:35

17:55 - 18:30

18:30
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